Limietwedstrijd Het Ravijn
Nijverdal, 19/10/2024

Programmanr. 5
19/10/2024 - 12:54

50m schoolslag

8- 10 jaar
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1

~No gk~ wnN

Tom Bosboom
Vajen Langenhof

Thirsa van der Pligt

Lian Voortman
Joshua Wessels
Thijn Bosman
Livv Oostervelt

Serie 2 van 3

O ~NOULDd WNE

Esmee Seppenwoolde

Nova Nijland
Angel Lankamp
Max Zijlstra
Elise Jansen
Lynn Pasop
Mende Pluimers
Julia Hulstijn

Serie 3van 3

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Ivo Withag

Fleur Lemmers
Sina Esmat
Fayienne Roelink
Collin Langenhof
Polina Poznyak
Cato Slijkhuis
Raaf Wouda

vereniging

Het Ravijn
De Mors
De Mors
De Mors
Het Ravijn
Het Ravijn
Het Ravijn

De Mors
De Mors
De Mors
Aquapoldro
De Mors
De Mors
De Mors
Wijchen

O0z&PC
De IJsel
Aquapoldro
0z&PC
De Mors
Wijchen

De Mors
Aquapoldro

inschrijftijd

NT
NT
1:25.97
1:08.24
1:10.37

1:02.92
1:00.67
58.19
56.62
56.94
59.10
1:01.33
1:03.67

52.74
52.03
49.13
47.09
49.09
50.42
52.71
54.93

201600019
201600004
201500246
201401374
201401377
201500187
201500050

201400438
201500272
201500034
201400739
201500214
201500182
201401562
201600302

201500025
201400886
201400163
201400154
201400259
201500332
201400456
201400855

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Regio Oost
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